Individual Best Times (All Time)

Laurence Chalk - (509713) - Sudbury & District SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.94
1:04.39
1:05.21
1:06.50
1:07.15
1:07.63
1:08.51
1:11.37
1:13.32
1:18.12

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.50
1:07.15
1:03.94
1:05.21
1:04.39
1:07.63
1:08.51
1:11.37
1:13.32

1:18.12

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

462
452
436
411
399
390
376
332
306
253

WA Pts

411
399
462
436
452
390
376
332
306

253

Round

I I T I I I

Round

F

m I I

I I I I I T

Date

07/07/13
09/06/13
09/06/13
04/01/15
08/12/13
03/02/13
06/10/12
10/06/12
07/04/12
01/10/11

Date

04/01/15
08/12/13
07/07/13
09/06/13
09/06/13
03/02/13
06/10/12
10/06/12
07/04/12
01/10/11

Meet

ASA East Region Intercounty Championships
BGASA East Region Age Group Champs
BGASA East Region Age Group Champs
BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships
Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open
32nd Robin Hood Open Meet

British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs
UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet

Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet

Meet

BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships
ASA East Region Intercounty Championships
BGASA East Region Age Group Champs
BGASA East Region Age Group Champs
Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open
32nd Robin Hood Open Meet

British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs
UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet

Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet

Luton
Norwich
Norwich
London
Norwich
Basildon
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich

Sheffield

London
Norwich
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Basildon
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich

Sheffield

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Colchester
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury

Club Swam Under

Colchester
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



