## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Laurence Chalk - (509713) - Sudbury & District SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.94	462	Н	07/07/13	ASA East Region Intercounty Championships	Luton	Sudbury	1
1:04.39	452	Н	09/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Sudbury	1
1:05.21	436	F	09/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Sudbury	1
1:06.50	411	F	04/01/15	BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet	London	Colchester	1
1:07.15	399	Н	08/12/13	ASA East Regionals Winter Championships	Norwich	Sudbury	1
1:07.63	390	Н	03/02/13	Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open	Basildon	Sudbury	3
1:08.51	376	Н	06/10/12	32nd Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Sudbury	1
1:11.37	332	Н	10/06/12	British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs	Norwich	Sudbury	1
1:13.32	306	Н	07/04/12	UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet	Norwich	Sudbury	1
1:18.12	253	Н	01/10/11	Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Sudbury	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.50	411	F	04/01/15	BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet	London	Colchester	1
1:07.15	399	Н	08/12/13	ASA East Regionals Winter Championships	Norwich	Sudbury	1
1:03.94	462	Н	07/07/13	ASA East Region Intercounty Championships	Luton	Sudbury	1
1:05.21	436	F	09/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Sudbury	1
1:04.39	452	Н	09/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Sudbury	1
1:07.63	390	Н	03/02/13	Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open	Basildon	Sudbury	3
1:08.51	376	Н	06/10/12	32nd Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Sudbury	1
1:11.37	332	Н	10/06/12	British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs	Norwich	Sudbury	1
1:13.32	306	Н	07/04/12	UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet	Norwich	Sudbury	1
1:18.12	253	Н	01/10/11	Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Sudbury	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS